Position

Dean, Fhda Education Center
Campus Supervisor

Program Coordinator Il
Admissions & Records Coord,
Sr

Instructional Support Coord

Office Assistant Ill

Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

FH - Sunnyvale
Education Center

FH - Sunnyvale
Education Center

FH - Sunnyvale
Education Center

FH - Sunnyvale
Education Center

FH - Sunnyvale
Education Center

FH - Sunnyvale
Education Center

FH - Sunnyvale
Education Center

Total Wages

$146,871

$107,548

$98,629

$95,188

$23,076

$5,044

$1,710

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$41,287
$21,849
$34,199
$29,409
$3,742

$0

$0



