Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean, Fhda Education Center		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Sunnyvale Education Center	\$146,871	\$41,287
Campus Supervisor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Sunnyvale Education Center	\$107,548	\$21,849
Program Coordinator II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Sunnyvale Education Center	\$98,629	\$34,199
Admissions & Records Coord, Sr		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Sunnyvale Education Center	\$95,188	\$29,409
Instructional Support Coord		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Sunnyvale Education Center	\$23,076	\$3,742
Office Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Sunnyvale Education Center	\$5,044	\$0
Office Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Sunnyvale Education Center	\$1,710	\$0